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Sport XXI. Program

Eszak — dunantuli régié egyéni palyaversenye U12
Tatabanya, 2021. 06. 18.

Lany 60m DONTO

nev
Holczer Anett

Fike Gréta

Gargya Mira

Addm Anna Biborka
Leitgeb Lili

Bense Kamilla
Stavarsz Barbara
Somogyi Borka

Lany 60m 1. ief.

nev

Holczer Anett
Gargya Mira

Adam Anna Biborka
Vitéz Rebeka

Lany 60m 2. ief.

nev

Fiike Gréta
Bense Kamilla
Stavarsz Barbara
Klose Emma

Lany 60m 3. ief.

nev
Somogyi Borka

Sarkozi Lilien
Kalman Roza

sziil. Ev egyesiilet

2010 Gyori AC

2010 Gyori AC

2010 TSC Geotech
2010 Footour SE Tata
2010 TSC Geotech
2010 TSC Geotech
2011 TSC Geotech
2010 Footour SE Tata

szll. Ev egyesiilet

2010 Gy6ri AC

2010 TSC Geotech
2010 Footour SE Tata
2011 Gyori AC

sziil. Ev egyesiilet

2010 Gyéri AC
2010 TSC Geotech
2011 TSC Geotech
2011 Gyori AC

sziil. Ev egyesiilet

2010 Footour SE Tata
2010 TSC Geotech
2011 Gyori AC

eredmény
8,78
9,04
9,35
9,39
9,41
9,82
9,92
10,01

eredmény
8,80
9,46
9,63
9,96

eredmény
9,39
9,84
9,91
10,30

eredmény
9,74
10,28
10,32
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Panczél Vanda

Lany 60m 4. ief.

nev

Leitgeb Lili
Klose Lili
Papp Laura

Fid 60m DONTO

nev

Hartmann Istvan

Fias Sebestyén Almos
Dénes Zalan

Horvath Patrik

Lévai Rébert

Fia 60m ief.

nev

Hartmann Istvan
Dénes Zalan

Fias Sebestyén Almos
Horvath Patrik

Lévai Rébert

Lany tavolugras
név
Holczer Anett

Jelenik-Merazga Jazmin
Nagy Hanna

Stavarsz Barbara
Kozma Borbala

Bense Kamilla
Gal-Deschmann Sara

2011

sziil. Ev

2010
2011
2010

szll. Ev

2011
2010
2010
2010
2010

sziil. Ev

2011
2010
2010
2010
2010

szll. Ev

2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011

Gyori AC

egyesilet

TSC Geotech
Gyori AC
TSC Geotech

egyesilet

TSC Geotech
Gyori AC
TSC Geotech
Gyori AC
TSC Geotech

egyeslilet

TSC Geotech
TSC Geotech
Gyori AC
Gyé6ri AC
TSC Geotech

egyesilet

Gyé6ri AC
Gyo6ri AC
TSC Geotech
TSC Geotech
GyO6ri AC
TSC Geotech
Gyori AC

10,41

eredmény
9,69
10,99
10,39

eredmény
8,89
9,01
9,32
9,91
10,31

eredmény
9,35
9,41
9,82
9,96
10,01

eredmény
4,31
4,26
3,85
3,83
3,81
3,61
3,61
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Vitéz Rebeka
Kalmdan Réza
Klose Emma
Sarkozi Lilien
Klose Lili

Papp Laura
Boczondadi Anna
Panczél Vanda

Fiu tavolugras

nev

Hartmann Istvan
Kovacs Balint
Krupanszki Barnabas
Fias Sebestyén Almos
Horvath Patrik

Radly Csongor

Lany kislabdahajitas
név

Gargya Mira

Leitgeb Lili

Fiu kislabdahajitas
név

Dénes Zalan

Hader Zsombor
Radly Csongor

Lévai Rébert

Lany magasugras
név

Jelenik-Merazga Jazmin
Gal-Deschmann Sara
Nagy Hanna

2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011

szll. Ev

2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

szll. Ev

2010
2010

szll. Ev

2010
2011
2010
2010

szll. Ev

2010
2011
2010

Gyori AC
Gyori AC
Gyori AC
TSC Geotech
Gyori AC
TSC Geotech
TSC Geotech
Gyori AC

egyesilet

TSC Geotech
Gyori AC
TSC Geotech
Gyori AC
Gyé6ri AC
Gyori AC

egyesilet

TSC Geotech
TSC Geotech

egyesilet

TSC Geotech
TSC Geotech
Gyori AC

TSC Geotech

egyesilet
Gyori AC
Gyo6ri AC
TSC Geotech

3,44
3,30
3,28
3,28
3,08
3,08
3,01
3,00

eredmény
3,97
3,79
3,76
3,75
3,42
3,03

eredmény
33,18
28,40

eredmény
36,28
34,20
28,40
26,90

eredmény

125
115
105
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Fil magasugras
név
Krupdnszki Barnabas

Lany 600m
név

Fike Gréta

Addm Anna Biborka
Kozma Borbala
Somogyi Borka
Boczondadi Anna
Benedek - Toth Zsdfia

Fiti 600m

nev

Hader Zsombor
Kovacs Balint

Farkas Adam
Benedek - Téth Addm

sziil. Ev

2010

szll. Ev

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011

szll. Ev

2011
2010
2011
2011

egyesilet

TSC Geotech

egyesilet

Gyori AC
Footour SE Tata
Gyori AC
Footour SE Tata
TSC Geotech
Footour SE Tata

egyesilet

TSC Geotech
Gyori AC
Footour SE Tata
Footour SE Tata

eredmény

115

eredmény
1:57,2
1:58,4
2:02,1
2:09,3
2:14,2
2:21,2

eredmény
1:57,5
1:59,4
2:05,3
2:16,2
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